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CYCLONE XHE@ MODELS
BTH-150 & BTH-199 WATER HEATER PARTS LIST

lIEM DESCRIPTION BTH-150 BTH-199
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043817-053
192664-000
192417-001
192468-000
192420-000
192716-000
191068-000
043271-001
190600-000
192282-000
192446-000
190238-013
192480-000
192496-000
181260-000
095312-003
192609-000
094518-000
026273-004
191746-072
192806-000
181863-000
192473-000
181901-000
182167-000
069852-001
099037-000
099038-000
191617-000
191794-001
094519-000
078754-000
181662-000

043817-053
192664-000
192417-000
192468-000
192420-000
192716-000
191068-000
043271-001
190600-000
192282-000
192446-000
190238-013
192480-000
192496-000
181260-000
095312-003
192609-000
094518-000
026273-004
191746-072
192806-000
181863-000
192473-000
181901-000
182167-000
069852-001
099037-000
099038-000
191617-000
191794-001
194519-000
078754-000
181662-000

Anode
Cover, Jacket
Burner Assembly
Motor, Blower
Cage, Housing
Bracket, Control Panel
Label, Relief Valve
Label, A.O. Smith Commercial
Label, 800 Help Line
Label, Warning E.C.O.
Label, Connection Diagram
Label, Rating Specifications
Label, Lighting and Operating
Label, Warning" Clearance
Cover, Grooved
Channel
Temperature Probe, Lower
Label, Water Inlet
Valve, Drain
Condensate Hose
Clamp, Hose
Barb, Hose
Elbow, 90 Degree
Exhaust Terminal
Direct Vent Kit
Screw, Self Tapping
Plate, Pressure
Gasket
Valve, Relief
Clamp, Hose, Nylon Snap
Label, Water Outlet
Label, Cleanout
Screen, Exhaust

* Not Illustrated
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CYCLONE XHE@ MODELS
BTH-150 & BTH-199 CONTROLS PARTS LIST
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BTH-1S.Q1IEM DESCRIPTION BTH-199

192608-000
192624-000
192606-000
192811-000
192605-000
192607-000
192468-000
192638-000
192623-000
192622-000
192810-000
192609-000
192802-000
192024-014
192024-004
192024-004
192024-008
192152-000
192024-008

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15A
16A
17A
18A
19

192608-000
192624-000
192606-000
192727-000
192605-000
192607-000
192468-000
192638-000
192623-000
192622-000
192728-000
192609-000
192802-000
192024-014
192024-004
192024-004
192024-008
192152-000
192024-008

Transformer
Control Board
E.C.O./Upper Probe
Blower Proving Switch
Low Voltage Cable Assembly
Line Voltage Cable Assembly
Blower Assembly
Igniter Assembly
Cable to Control Display Board
Board, Display Panel
Blocked Flue Proving Switch
Temperature Probe, Lower
Wire Assembly, Air Flow Switch
Tubing, Pressure
Tubing, Pressure
Tubing, Pressure
Tubing, Pressure
Connector, Tube
Tubing, Pressure
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CYCLONE XHE@ MODELS
BTH-150 & BTH-199 BURNER & BLOWER PARTS LIST
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DESCRIPTION1IEM BTH-150 BTH-199

1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

192416-000
192638-000
192730-000
192414-000
192450-001
192800-000
192478-000
192698-000
192477-001
192447-000
095515-000
085040-017
192797-000
192468-000
192469-000
192696-000
192482-000
192641-000

192416-000
192638-000
192730-000
192414-000
192450-000
192800-000
192478-000
192698-000
192477-000
192447-000
195515-000
085040-017
192797-000
192468-000
192469-000
192696-000
192482-000
192641-000

Burner
Igniter Assembly
Rivet, Blind, 1/8" Dia 316 SS
Air Deflector
Air Restrictor
Barb, Hose, 3/16"
Flame Rod Assembly
Screw, Self Tapping #8-18
Orifice
Orifice Holder
Union, Pipe
3/4" Nipple, Pipe
Valve, Gas (Honeywell)
Motor, Blower
Tube, Air
Clamp, 3"
Bracket, Blower Mounting
Flange, Inlet
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